
54-18DEC15 
Electronic Media Storage 

Line 

4.8.1. 

4.8.2. 

4.8.3. 

4.8.4. 
4.8.5. 

BID TABULATION 

Item 
,., 

Storage Price per Month per Electronic Media for Permanent 
Storage in Vault 
Courier Service per Month for Pickup/ 20-40 Electronic Media 
for one location (Government Center) 
Emergency Courier Service Fee per occurrence outside of 
regular schedule on a weekday 
Emergency Courier Service Fee per occurrence outside of 
regular schedule on weekend or holidays 
TOTAL 

Notes: 
$.40 per tape/per month storage price 
$75.00-$100.00 emergency courier service fee 

Underground 
Records 

Management, LLC 

Price 

$ 0.40 

$ 15.00 

$ 50.00 

$ 75.00 
$ 140.40 


