54-18DEC15 Electronic Media Storage BID TABULATION		Underground Records Management, LLC	
Line	Item	P	rice
	Storage Price per Month per Electronic Media for Permanent		
4.8.1.	Storage in Vault	\$	0.40
	Courier Service per Month for Pickup/ 20-40 Electronic Media		
4.8.2.	for one location (Government Center)	\$	15.00
	Emergency Courier Service Fee per occurrence outside of		
4.8.3.	regular schedule on a weekday	\$	50.00
	Emergency Courier Service Fee per occurrence outside of		
4.8.4.	regular schedule on weekend or holidays	\$	75.00
4.8.5.	TOTAL	\$	140.40

Notes:

\$.40 per tape/per month storage price \$75.00-\$100.00 emergency courier service fee